Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Vertigans - (809729) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:00.52
2:01.86
2:02.40
2:02.48
2:02.72
2:04.20
2:05.63
2:09.15
2:09.35
2:10.54
2:11.26
2:11.56
2:11.73
2:12.13
2:12.42
2:12.59
2:12.76
2:12.77
2:13.07
2:13.46
2:13.99

2:15.80

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:01.86
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Date

31/07/13
10/04/14
30/07/13
01/02/14
30/07/13
01/02/14
06/05/13
06/05/13
05/08/10
31/01/10
29/03/10
02/05/10
18/12/10
19/12/09
02/05/10
29/01/11
19/12/09
08/03/11
08/01/11
18/12/10
26/03/11
01/05/11

Date

10/04/14

Meet

BG ASA National Youth Championships
British Gas Championships 2014

BG ASA National Youth Championships
Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes)
BG ASA National Youth Championships
Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes)
ASA South West Regional Championships
ASA South West Regional Championships
British Gas Youth Champs

Burns Open Meet

British Gas Championships

South West Youth Champs

Plymouth Leander Open

Plymouth Leander Open Mt

South West Youth Champs

13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011
Plymouth Leander Open Mt

British Gas Swimming Championships 2011
ASA North East Region Tri Meet

Plymouth Leander Open

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

BG South West Region Youth Championships

Meet

British Gas Championships 2014

Venue

Sheffield
Glasgow
Sheffield
Nice, France
Sheffield
Nice, France
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Luxembourg
Millfield
Manchester
Sunderland
Millfield
Sheffield

Street

Venue

Glasgow
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Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:04.20
2:02.48
2:00.52
2:02.40
2:02.72
2:05.63
2:09.15
2:15.80
2:13.99
2:12.77
2:12.59
2:13.07
2:11.73
2:13.46
2:09.35
2:11.56
2:12.42
2:11.26
2:10.54
2:12.13

2:12.76
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01/02/14
01/02/14
31/07/13
30/07/13
30/07/13
06/05/13
06/05/13
01/05/11
26/03/11
08/03/11
29/01/11
08/01/11
18/12/10
18/12/10
05/08/10
02/05/10
02/05/10
29/03/10
31/01/10
19/12/09
19/12/09

Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes)
Meeting International de Nice (Golden Lanes)
BG ASA National Youth Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships

BG ASA National Youth Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships
ASA South West Regional Championships
BG South West Region Youth Championships
City of Sheffield Premier Meet

British Gas Swimming Championships 2011
13th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2011

ASA North East Region Tri Meet

Plymouth Leander Open

Plymouth Leander Open

British Gas Youth Champs

South West Youth Champs

South West Youth Champs

British Gas Championships

Burns Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Open Mt

Plymouth Leander Open Mt

Nice, France
Nice, France
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Street
Sheffield
Manchester
Luxembourg
Sunderland
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
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Plymouth Lea
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